Advanced Radiology Life Support™ (ARLS)
Program Schedule
Saturday, September 19, 2015
Mayo Clinic, Rochester, Minnesota

Siebens Building, Floor 1, Phillips Hall

7:00 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

ARLS Registration and Continental Breakfast
Introduction / Course Overview

Contrast Media

Recognition and Treatment of Contrast Reactions
Sedation and Analgesia

Refreshment Break

Contrast Induced Nephropathy: Risk Factor Screening
Nephrogenic Systemic Fibrosis: An Update

SAM Exam and Course Review and Reflection

Siebens Building, Floor 4, See folder for exact room assignments

11:15 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

Station Practicals
ARLS Faculty

A. Airway Management
B. Treatment Scenarios

ARLS Course Concludes

Basic Life Support Attendees Only

Siebens Building, Floor 4, Room 406 - Lunch provided

12:45 p.m.

BLS — Hands-on Review
Gold Cross Staff



	Siebens Building, Floor 1, Phillips Hall

