

**Advanced Radiology Life Support™ (ARLS)**  
**Program Schedule**  
**Saturday, September 19, 2015**  
**Mayo Clinic, Rochester, Minnesota**

---

**Siebens Building, Floor 1, Phillips Hall**

7:00 a.m.	ARLS Registration and Continental Breakfast
7:45 a.m.	Introduction / Course Overview
7:50 a.m.	Contrast Media
8:20 a.m.	Recognition and Treatment of Contrast Reactions
8:50 a.m.	Sedation and Analgesia
9:20 a.m.	Refreshment Break
9:30 a.m.	Contrast Induced Nephropathy: Risk Factor Screening
10:15 a.m.	Nephrogenic Systemic Fibrosis: An Update
11:00 a.m.	SAM Exam and Course Review and Reflection

---

**Siebens Building, Floor 4, See folder for exact room assignments**

11:15 a.m.	Station Practicals <i>ARLS Faculty</i>
	A. Airway Management
	B. Treatment Scenarios
12:45 p.m.	ARLS Course Concludes

---

**Basic Life Support Attendees Only**

**Siebens Building, Floor 4, Room 406 - Lunch provided**

12:45 p.m.	BLS – Hands-on Review <i>Gold Cross Staff</i>
------------	--